
Hillsboro Junior High School
Girls Basketball Schedule

2022-2023

Date Day Opponent Site Teams Time

Superintendent: Brenda Speer 
8A Coach Lewis 8B Coach Haney Athletic Director: Steve Hale
7A Coach Ivy 7B Coach Sykora Assist Ath. Director: Courtney Hewitt 
Head Girls Basketball: Tre Sanchez Principal: Patrick Harvell

Nov. 17 Thurs. Glen Rose Home 7A/ 8B, 8A/ 7B 5, 6

Dec. 1 Thurs. Venus Home 7A/ 8B, 8A/ 7B 5, 6

Dec. 8 Thurs. Ferris Away 7A/ 8B, 8A/ 7B 5, 6

Dec. 15 Thurs. Godley Home 7A/ 8B, 8A/ 7B 5, 6

Dec. 19 Mon. Alvarado Home 7A/ 8B, 8A/ 7B 5, 6

Jan. 12 Thurs. Glen Rose Away 7A/ 8B, 8A/ 7B 5, 6

Jan. 19 Thurs. Venus Away 7A/ 8B, 8A/ 7B 5, 6

Jan. 26 Thurs. Ferris Home 7A/ 8B, 8A/ 7B 5, 6

Jan. 28 Sat. Hillsboro Tournament 7A/8A TBA

Feb. 2 Thurs. Godley Away 7A/ 8B, 8A/ 7B 5, 6

Feb. 6 Mon. Alvarado Away 7A/ 8B, 8A/ 7B 5, 6

Jr. High Coaches


